
Bishops Hull Parish Council meeting dates 2021 
 
All meetings commence at 7.00pm 
 
Venue to be confirmed based on Government guidance.  If in person 
meetings are not permitted the meetings will be held online via 
ZOOM. 
 
Thursday 21st January 
Thursday 4th March 
Thursday 8th April 
Thursday 6th May 
Thursday 10th June 
Thursday 1st July 
Thursday 9th September 
Thursday 7th October 
Thursday 4th November 
Thursday 2nd December 
 
 
 
 
 


